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Monika Ladmanova Open Society Fund Praha monika-ladmanova@osf.cz www.osf.cz
Eliska Decka Open Society Fund Praha esliska.decka@osf.cz www.osf.cz
Jiri Barta Nadace Via jiri.barta@nadacevia.cz www.nadacevia.cz
Jitka Nesrstova Nadace Via jitka.nesrstova@nadacevia.cz www.nadacevia.cz
Alzbeta Mattasova Nadace Via alzbeta.mattasova@nadacevia.cz www.nadacevia.cz
Jan Kotecky Nadace Via jan.kotecky@nadacevia.cz www.nadacevia.cz
Miroslav Kundrata miroslav.kundrata@nap.cz www.nadacepartnerstvi.cz
Petra Francova petra.francova@nros.cz www.nros.cz
Premysl Filip Vodafone premysl.filip@vodafone.com www.vodafone.cz
Lubos Krec Tyden newspapers krec@tyden.cz www.tyden.cz
Eva Zimova Eva.Zimova@fco.gov.uk www.britishembassy.gov.uk
Czeslaw Walek c.walek@ceetrust.org www.ceetrust.org
Daniela Hatleova Sasakawa Central Europe Fund sasakawa@seznam.cz www.spf.org/scef/index.htm 
Takahiro Nanri Sasakawa Central Europe Fund sasakawa@seznam.cz www.spf.org/scef/index.htm 
Robert Basch BaschR@state.gov http://prague.usembassy.gov/ 
Jiri Kopal jkopa@llp.cz www.llp.cz
Stanislav Kutacek testrast@gmail.com www.thinktank.cz
Helena Svatosova Iuridicum Remedium svatosova@iure.org www.iure.org
Pavel Pribyl Hnuti DUHA – FoE Czech Republic pavel.pribyl@hnutiduha.cz www.hnutiduha.cz

Oekobuero clemens.konrad@oekobuero.at www.oekobuero.at
info@corporatejustice.org www.corporatejustice.org

Orencio Vazquez Observacio RSC orencio@observatoriorsc.org www.observatoriorsc.org
Carlos Cordero Sustencia info@sustencia.com www.sustentia.com
Pavle Dimitrijevic pavle.dimitrijevic@gmail.com 
Pater Varga Nesst pvarga@nesst.org www.nesst.org 
Zsuzsanna Berki berkizs@emla.hu www.emla.hu

CEE Bankwatch Netwoirk christibrookspdx@gmail.com www.bankwatch.org
Richard Drutarovsky Via Iuris R.Drutarovsky@atlas.sk www.viaiuris.sk
Vitezslav Dohnal vitezslav.dohnal@eps.cz www.eps.cz

filip.gregor@eps.cz www.eps.cz
Radek Motzke radek.motzke@eps.cz www.eps.cz
Martin Fadrny martin.fadrny@eps.cz www.eps.cz

This event is implemented as part of the project "From local to global heroes - NGO networking and project incubation in New Member States" implemented by Environmental Law Service. 
The project is financed by European Commission through program „Support of civil society in the Member States which acceded to the EU on 1st May 2004“. The sole responsibility for the 

project outputs lies with the Environmental Law Service, the Commission is not responsible for any use of the information contained here. 
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